

Mat. Suit – 35/2023

Order No.05.

Dated 02.04.24.

Record is put up on the prayer submitted on behalf of the respondent.

Respondent files written statements. Copy not served. Let the same be kept with the record.

To date.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah