

Mat. Suit – 35/2023

Order No.08.

Dated 30-09-2024.

Today is fixed for further order.

Both parties file hazira.

In view of order dated 07.05.24, fix 06.01.25 for further order.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah