

Mat. Suit – 35/2023

Order No.15.

Dated: 11.05.2026:

Today is fixed for further order.

Respondent files hazira.

Petitioner is without steps.

Fix 06.07.2026 for passing necessary order.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.